Approval Document

At Your Pace Online

Approval Document

At Your Pace Online

Documentation of State Approved
Providership and Courses

State

Arkansas

State Agency

Department of Financial Services

Provider

Name: OAt Your Pace Online
ID: 12752

Expiration: No Expiration

1383 2nd Ave, Gold Hill, OR 97525 e (877)724-6150 e (866) 333-9840 e contact@atyourpaceonline.com



Courses

Name

3 Hour Ethics Review

3 Hour NFIP Certification Course

4 Hour Long-Term Care Ongoing CE

8 Hour Long-Term Care Initial Certification

21 Hour Life & Health Review

21 Hour Property & Casualty Review

Course ID

201099

201100

201101

20102

201229

201230

Credits

Expiration




Courses

531 NE F Street, Grants Pass, OR 97526 e (877)724-6150 e (866) 333-9840 e contact@atyourpaceonline.com




